Soutéz MH v béhu na 60m s prekazkami - Jevicko, 13.5.2023

Mladsi divky

Jméno

Stehlikova Kristyna
Blechova Nela
Mikova Johana
Spalenskd Emma
Anna Odehnalova
Krejsova Ester
Kadochova Stépanka
Holcova Katefina
Neudertova Simona
Maresova Lucie
Hejc¢ova Natdlie
Klara Pletichova
Michaela Cackova
JeniStovd Vendula
Chudozilova Ella
Stefanie Neffova
Eliska Hnatkova
Katefina Jurenkova
Nikola Jurenkova
Tereza Uvirova
Hegerova Nela
BeneSova Anna Marie
Wallertova Veronika
Eva Dostalova

Klara Lopourova
Hebelkovd Andrea
Korcova Darina
Mackd Barbora
Rozboftilova Vendula

Druzstvo
Skuted
Bohousova
Skuted
Sec
Krouna
Cernovir
Chocen
Chocen
Zelivsko
Zderaz
Trebovice
Pomezi
Kamenec
Zderaz
Hrdibofice
Kamenec
Susice
Pomezi
Pomezi
Oldfris
Jevicko
Sec
Jevicko
Susice
Pomezi
Jevicko
Slatina
Jevicko
Jevicko

Pokus 1
0:14.99
0:16.12
0:16.43
0:16.74
0:19.75
0:18.34
0:17.37
0:18.61
0:18.71
0:18.07
NP

0:19.64
0:19.04
0:19.46
0:19.17
0:19.33
0:20.23
0:20.53
0:25.03
0:23.98
0:24.79
0:27.38
0:35.36
NP

0:35.71
0:35.97
0:35.99
1:04.68
NP

Pokus 2
0:14.81
0:16.36
0:16.56
0:16.81
0:16.90
0:16.98
0:17.58
0:17.54
0:17.86
0:17.87
0:18.08
0:18.13
0:18.75
0:18.83
0:24.39
0:22.41
0:24.47
0:22.63
0:21.17

NP
NP
0:33.94
0:34.21
0:36.62

0:37.69
0:51.36
1:07.02

Vysledny
0:14.81
0:16.12
0:16.43
0:16.74
0:16.90
0:16.98
0:17.37
0:17.54
0:17.86
0:17.87
0:18.08
0:18.13
0:18.75
0:18.83
0:19.17
0:19.33
0:20.23
0:20.53
0:21.17
0:23.98
0:24.79
0:27.38
0:33.94
0:34.21
0:35.71
0:35.97
0:35.99
0:51.36
1:07.02
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